

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 29AANCA4137E1ZN

1.	Legal Name	ARVI	ND BEAU	JTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	ARVI	ND BEAU	TTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	2ND FLOOR, No 17, DUPARC TRINITY, M G ROAD, BANGALORE, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 560001					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	ır				
8.	Particulars of Approving Autho	rity	Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signat	ure						
Name R		Rishikesh Meena					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 14		14/02/202	4/02/2020				
Note: T	The registration certificate is required	l to be proi	ninently di	splayed at all plac	es of Business/C	Office(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 14/02/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 29AANCA4137E1ZN

Legal Name ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 5

Sr. No.	Address
1	SURVEY NO 66, THYAMAGONDLU ROAD, MINNAPURA VILLAGE, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Rural, Karnataka, 562132
2	NO 21, GROUND FLOOR, THE FORUM MALL, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 560095
3	UNIT NO G 07B AND G08A, GROUND FLOOR NO 26/1, ORION MALL, BRIGADE GATEWAY DR RAJKUMAR ROAD, MALLESWARAM WEST, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 560003
4	SY NO 40 AND 41, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, WHITEFIELD MAIN ROAD MAHADEVAPURA, DYAVASANDRA PHASE II INDUSTRIAL AREA, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 560048
5	LAKKONDAHALLI VILLAGE, KASABA HOBLI, HOSAKOTE TALUK, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Rural, Karnataka, 562114



GSTIN 29AANCA4137E1ZN

Legal Name ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Resident of State

Name SURESH JAYARAMAN

Designation/Status Director

Name SOUNDARARAJAN KANNAN

Karnataka

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Tamil Nadu